
Medium Duty Casters

V15. 03. 009

TP5000 Series

Model Descriptions

Threaded  │ MIR  Wheel  │ 70Kg - 110Kg

TP5030-2*-MIR  TG

TP5040-2*-MIR  TG

TP5050-2*-MIR  TG

Rubber / Plastic

Rubber / Plastic

Rubber / Plastic

Ball

Ball

Ball

70

100

110

104

129

156

78

89

101

kg mm mm

Specification

Swivel

Wheel

Part Component Remark

Threaded Stem

Cup

Body

MIR  TG

Shaft

S10C

2.6t PO Steel

2.6t PO Steel

TPR Tread on Plastic Center with bearing

3/8" Bolt & Lock Nut

Options

Code Description

TLB

CR

TG

LN

SWB

Top Lock Brake

Chrome Plating

Thread Guard

Lower Nut

Swivel Lock & Wheel Brake

1 ¼"(32)

3"(76)

4"(102)

5"(127)

Fastening Option

Threaded Stem

Type Code Size(mm)

1/2" x 12 TPI x 25mm
5/8" x 11 TPI x 27mm
5/8" x 11 TPI x 16mm

21

23

24

inch(mm) inch(mm)




